
1ST HOWELL, DICK 97 14.00$      

JETTON, DANNY 14.00$      

DAVIS, WES 14.00$      

MARTIN, JEFF 14.00$      

2ND ASHLEY, DAN 102 13.00$      

JORGENSEN, PAUL 13.00$      

JOYES, CLIFF 13.00$      

KOON, RICHARD 13.00$      

3RD GUILLAUME, CHUCK 104 12.00$      

GORMAN, PETE 12.00$      

LEWIS, BILL 12.00$      

ZAHNOW, GARY 12.00$      

4TH PASTERNAK, MIKE 106 10.50$      

RUFERT, MIKE 10.50$      

HOLLEVOET, PHIL 10.50$      

WILSON, KEITH 10.50$      

KIEL, RON 106 10.50$      

MURRAY, BUD 10.50$      

MICHELIN, JEFF 10.50$      

HAIR, RICHARD 10.50$      

6TH DENEFE, TERRY 107 6.50$        

MLYNARCZYK, MIKE 6.50$        

RAPP, MIKE 6.50$        

THOMAS, DICK 6.50$        

DUNCAN, PAT 107 6.50$        

WENGER, GENE 6.50$        

COX, RON 6.50$        

BUELL, BRAD 6.50$        

LORIMOR, MIKE 107 6.50$        

FRENCH, JEFF 6.50$        

GRANZOW, JAMES 6.50$        

MERKL, LARRY 6.50$        

STOKES, CHRISTIAN 107 6.50$        

BOCKELMAN, DENNIS 6.50$        

MOSER, ARVE 6.50$        

CAROTHERS, CHUCK 6.50$        

10TH WHITING, GARY 108 3.50$        

RAINVILLE, TOM 3.50$        

FOSTER, BASIL 3.50$        

NEILSON, MARTY 3.50$        

358.00$    

DEUCES WORTH

BLUE FLIGHT $8.00 EACH

WHITE FLIGHT $8.00 EACH

PALO VERDE COUNTRY CLUB

PVMGA - 2 BB'S NET & ACE OF ACE'S QUALIFIER

SATURDAY, MARCH 25TH - 8:30AM RESULTS 


